Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.56
1:24.55
1:25.56
1:25.56
1:29.13
1:29.71
1:33.88
1:37.60
1:47.63
1:48.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.56
1:24.55
1:25.56
1:25.56
1:29.71
1:33.88
1:29.13
1:37.60
1:47.63

1:48.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

212
198
191
191
169
165
144
128
95
94

WA Pts

212
198
191
191
165
144
169
128
95
94

Round

H

Round

H

Date

26/10/14
09/11/13
27/10/13
27/10/113
24/03/13
26/05/13
19/05/13
28/10/12
25/03/12
20/11/11

Date

26/10/14
09/11/13
27110113
27/10/13
26/05/13
19/05/13
24/03/13
28/10/12
25/03/12
20/11/11

Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
North Tyneside Mad March Hare
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet

Venue

Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Gateshead
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Dunston

Newcastle upon Tyne

Venue
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Dunston

Newcastle upon Tyne

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



