Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.56	212	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:24.55	198		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:25.56	191	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:25.56	191	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:29.13	169	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:29.71	165		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:33.88	144	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
1:37.60	128	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:47.63	95		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
1:48.14	94	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.56	212	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
1:24.55	198		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:25.56	191	F	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:25.56	191	Н	27/10/13	Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:29.71	165		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Gates &Whick	3
1:33.88	144	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
1:29.13	169	Н	24/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:37.60	128	Н	28/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Gates &Whick	3
1:47.63	95		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
1:48.14	94	F	20/11/11	City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet	Newcastle upon Tyne	Gates &Whick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS